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EXCERIA.

KIOXIA

Uriin

64GB MICRO SDXC 100MB/s KIOXIA LMEX2L064GG2

64GB MICRO SD CANVAS PLUS KINGSTON
SDCS2/64GB

64GB MICRO SDHC C10 100MB/s KIOXIA
LMEX1L064GG2

256GB MICRO SDXC G2 100MB/s KIOXIA
LMEX2L256GG2

256GB MICRO SD SELECT PLUS KINGSTON
SDCS2/256GB

256GB MICRO SDHC C10 100MB/s KIOXIA
LMEX1L256GG2

Marka

Kioxia

Kingston

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kingston

Kioxia

Stok Fiyat

7,88 USD

9,45 USD

10,50 USD

21,00 USD

36,75 USD

47,25 USD



